POls in der Route:

. Hexenseehitte 2595 m

. Ochsenscharte

. FlieRer Stieralpe 2291 m
. FlieRer Alpe

. Zandersbach

. Valverscherabach

. Spisser StralRe
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. Spisser Stral3e

Hexenseehitte - Nogglerhof

Kategorie:

Wandern

Schwierigkeit: T2

Lange:

17.64 km

noch nicht geplant

2800
2600/
2400

2200

Gehzeit:  08:35 Stunden
Aufstieg: 747 Hm

Abstieg: 1904

Hoéhenprofil

Naudersi
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